

---

## **Materiale PPR**

I.D.: 94985862

---

Data publicarii	18.03.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.782,60 RON - 4.782,60 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Cot PPR 63x90 buc 8 7,50 = 60lei; 2 Mufa PPR 63 buc 12 4,80= 57.6lei; 3 Racord PPR 63x2" F I buc 4 32,00 = 128lei; 4 Racord PPR 63x2" FE buc 16 49,00 = 784lei; 5 Robinet PPR 63 buc 1 103,00 = 103lei; 6 Teu PPR 63 buc 10 7,10= 71lei; 7 Teava PPR G3 m 52 23,50 = 1222lei; 8 Olandcz 2" nr. 1 buc 10 42,00 = 420lei; 9 Mufa Rapida 2" F1 buc 8 125,00 = 1000lei; 10 Muta Rapida 2" FE buc 4 139,00 = 556lei; 11 Reductie 2 1/2" buc 4 16,50 = 66lei; 12 Snur de etansare (tiy Loctite),160 M buc 7 45,00 = 315lei; total 4782,60lei

---